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286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 MUNNA RAI PUNB0062700 0627000102428592 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 90185 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354938
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 1253 RAVI SANKAR PUNB0272700 2727001700195337 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 99637 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354939
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 RAM MAHESH MISHRHDFC0004108 50100109954877 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12775 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354940
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 KIRAN UBIN0554588 545802010013757 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 99449 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354941
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 14427 HARISH KUMAR DAYAUBIN0549371 520101264769702 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 100857 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354942
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 MANISH KUMAR PUNB0150400 1504000102294682 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 97513 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354944
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 DIPU KUMARI BKID0006080 608010110005607 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 100860 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354945
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 RAVI YADAV SBIN0011191 35789095383 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 102074 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981939
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 ARVIND MADHUKAR HDFC0000134 50100119757896 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 68060 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354946
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 5646 ASHA DEVI PUNB0308000 3080001700174083 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 93580 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354947
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 14427 BALBIR KUMAR PUNB0146700 1736006900007520 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 97511 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354949
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 OM PRAKASH CNRB0019031 2746101003510 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 83375 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354951
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 RAMESH KUMAR SBIN0006143 30741410705 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12105 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982029
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 13174 VINAY KUMAR SBIN0004842 38045399330 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 57078 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982090
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SONU SINGH HDFC0004108 50100109955472 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12086 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354953
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 RAGHAV UBIN0920771 207700101032683 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 73700 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354955
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16310 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0012469 31147460631 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 72885 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982176
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 15055 KIRAN THOMAS SBIN0004842 33182254453 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 28906 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982251
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 11291 RITESH KUMAR SBIN0001076 20039329725 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 20147 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982461
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 14427 PRIYANKA SBIN0004688 65290837281 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 62450 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982535
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 GAUTAM KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954281 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12223 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354957
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 RAM RAJ IBKL0000075 0075104000209519 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 75117 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354959
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SHIV SHARAN SINGH HDFC0004108 50100104752970 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12221 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354961
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 MANISH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954265 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12838 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354962
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 PRAMOD KUMAR UBIN0541214 412102010051190 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 81165 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354964
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 RAMJI MISHRA CNRB0005153 5153101000508 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 18191 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354966
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 BALDEV SINGH PUNB0063200 0632000100425290 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 72881 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354968
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 OM PRAKASH SINGH UBIN0572926 729202010006175 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 58695 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354970
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 RAJIV RANJAN RAY PUNB0192900 1929000100162805 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 89058 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354971
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13800 RAKESH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954278 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12135 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354973
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 12547 PANKAJ KUMAR KARB0000547 5472500101639101 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 90987 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354975
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 8782 SONU KUMAR PUNB0648900 6489001700080083 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 92816 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354977
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 MUNNA KUMAR PUNB0657900 6579001700115396 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 94720 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354979
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 BALVEER SINGH CHAUBARB0BALAGH 14918100002547 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 97690 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354981
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 CHANDAN KUMAR KKBK0000187 8446307554 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 98739 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354982
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 JYOTI YESB0000084 008499500006831 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 99450 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354984
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 13800 VINOD DISAVA SBIN0002936 32380756464 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 98741 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982642
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SUNNY BKID0006077 603610510000735 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 100855 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354986
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 14427 RAJESH YADAV BKID0006080 608010110000899 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 92988 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354988
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 VIJENDRA SINGH SBIN0030433 41792136669 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 102071 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982719
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 15055 DEEPAK SINGH SBIN0002296 39679899733 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 102542 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982803
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 14427 ARUN KUMAR PUNB0037110 03712413001098 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 102645 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354989
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 13800 AJAY KUMAR SBIN0018820 20392195151 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 102646 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044982943
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 SACHIN KUMAR JHA PUNB0174500 1745001700182189 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 102894 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354991
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 ARJUN KUMAR PUNB0365100 3651001500046067 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 103669 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354993
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 ANIL MISHRA PUNB0050010 05002121005990 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 54881 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354995
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13174 HARSH IPOS0000DOP 010028862101 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 103668 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354997
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 ROHIT PUNB0499400 4994001700038418 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 104283 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354998
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINBARB0KAIDEL 09630100018560 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 104616 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355000
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 9409 AKASH KUMAR SBIN0011462 32517255388 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 100001 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044983038
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13800 NEERESH KUMAR PUNB0751200 7512000100154150 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 108371 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355002
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 MUKESH KUMAR RAWCNRB0006629 6629101004346 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 109847 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355004
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 14427 VIKASH KUMAR UBIN0801623 016210100080012 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 106328 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355006
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SHASHI SHEKHAR AIRP0000001 7257880589 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 114011 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355008
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 BINOD KUMAR KAPA PUNB0657900 6579000100041960 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115198 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355010
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 3137 AMIT KUMAR YESB0000030 003091800007264 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115737 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355012
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 13800 SATYA PRAKASH SBIN0000064 31948209314 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115882 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044983152
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13800 RUPESH KUMAR BARB0BILTBS 28368100053014 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115779 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355014
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 SUDHIR KUMAR PAN ICIC0003474 347401000328 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115914 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355016
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 HARSH TOMAR CNRB0018788 87882200104440 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 117150 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355018
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 RAKESH DUBEY UTIB0000015 923010055728877 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 117265 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355020
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 10037 ANKIT KUMAR CBIN0280256 5130495408 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 117261 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251355022
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MUNNA RAI PUNB0062700 0627000102428592 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 90185 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133364
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAM MAHESH MISHRHDFC0004108 50100109954877 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12775 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133365
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 KIRAN UBIN0554588 545802010013757 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 99449 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133366
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HARISH KUMAR DAYAUBIN0549371 520101264769702 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 100857 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133367
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MANISH KUMAR PUNB0150400 1504000102294682 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 97513 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133368
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 DIPU KUMARI BKID0006080 608010110005607 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 100860 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133369
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 RAVI YADAV SBIN0011191 35789095383 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 102074 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794553
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 VINAY KUMAR SBIN0004842 38045399330 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 57078 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794687
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SONU SINGH HDFC0004108 50100109955472 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12086 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133370
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAGHAV UBIN0920771 207700101032683 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 73700 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133371
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0012469 31147460631 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 72885 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794883
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 KIRAN THOMAS SBIN0004842 33182254453 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 28906 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794989
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 RITESH KUMAR SBIN0001076 20039329725 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 20147 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457795108
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 PRIYANKA SBIN0004688 65290837281 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 62450 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457795244
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 GAUTAM KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954281 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12223 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133372
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAM RAJ IBKL0000075 0075104000209519 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 75117 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133373
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SHIV SHARAN SINGH HDFC0004108 50100104752970 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12221 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133374
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MANISH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954265 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12838 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133375
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 PRAMOD KUMAR UBIN0541214 412102010051190 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 81165 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133376
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAMJI MISHRA CNRB0005153 5153101000508 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 18191 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133377
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 BALDEV SINGH PUNB0063200 0632000100425290 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 72881 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133378
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 OM PRAKASH SINGH UBIN0572926 729202010006175 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 58695 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133379
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAJIV RANJAN RAY PUNB0192900 1929000100162805 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 89058 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133380
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAKESH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954278 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12135 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133381
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 PANKAJ KUMAR KARB0000547 5472500101639101 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 90987 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133382
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MUNNA KUMAR PUNB0657900 6579001700115396 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 94720 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133383
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 BALVEER SINGH CHAUBARB0BALAGH 14918100002547 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 97690 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133384
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 CHANDAN KUMAR KKBK0000187 8446307554 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 98739 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133385
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 JYOTI YESB0000084 008499500006831 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 99450 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133386
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 VINOD DISAVA SBIN0002936 32380756464 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 98741 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457795366
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAJESH YADAV BKID0006080 608010110000899 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 92988 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133387
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 VIJENDRA SINGH SBIN0030433 41792136669 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 102071 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457795441
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 DEEPAK SINGH SBIN0002296 39679899733 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 102542 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457795532
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ARUN KUMAR PUNB0037110 03712413001098 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 102645 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133388
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 AJAY KUMAR SBIN0018820 20392195151 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 102646 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457795698
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SACHIN KUMAR JHA PUNB0174500 1745001700182189 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 102894 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133389
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ARJUN KUMAR PUNB0365100 3651001500046067 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 103669 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133390
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ANIL MISHRA PUNB0050010 05002121005990 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 54881 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133391
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HARSH IPOS0000DOP 010028862101 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 103668 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133392
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ROHIT PUNB0499400 4994001700038418 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 104283 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133393
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINBARB0KAIDEL 09630100018560 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 104616 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133394
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 AKASH KUMAR SBIN0011462 32517255388 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 100001 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457795892
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 NEERESH KUMAR PUNB0751200 7512000100154150 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 108371 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133395
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MUKESH KUMAR RAWCNRB0006629 6629101004346 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 109847 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133396
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 VIKASH KUMAR UBIN0801623 016210100080012 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 106328 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133397
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SHASHI SHEKHAR AIRP0000001 7257880589 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 114011 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133398
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 BINOD KUMAR KAPA PUNB0657900 6579000100041960 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115198 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133399
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 SATYA PRAKASH SBIN0000064 31948209314 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115882 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457796021
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RUPESH KUMAR BARB0BILTBS 28368100053014 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115779 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133400
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SUDHIR KUMAR PAN ICIC0003474 347401000328 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115914 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133401
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HARSH TOMAR CNRB0018788 87882200104440 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 117150 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133402
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAKESH DUBEY UTIB0000015 923010055728877 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 117265 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133403
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ANKIT KUMAR CBIN0280256 5130495408 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 117261 MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LTD DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133404


